
 

Planning Entitlement Contact List 
The land development process frequently requires input from a variety of people and organizations. This 
can include utility companies, local school districts and many departments of the Unified Government. 
This contact list has been included in the application packet to better facilitate collaboration between you 
and the other entities involved in the development process. If you can’t find a contact you need in this 
list, reach out to the Department of Planning + Urban Design and we’ll be happy to assist you: 

 

Building Inspection 
Jim Neath, Chief Building Inspector 
Neighborhood Resource Center 
4953 State Avenue Kansas City, KS 66102 
913-573-8620 
buildinginspection@wycokck.org 
 
Livable Neighborhoods  
Kayla Hower, Director  
Neighborhood Resource Center 
4953 State Avenue Kansas City, KS 66102 
(913) 573-8645 
kjhower@wycokck.org  
 
Code Enforcement 
Patrick Holton, Division Manager Neighborhood 
Resource Center  
4953 State Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66102  
913-573-8600 
pholton@wycokck.org 
 
Business Licensing 
Jason Haworth, Division Manager 
Neighborhood Resource Center  
4953 State Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66102  
913-573-8600 
businesslicense@wycokck.org  
 
Rental Licensing 
Neighborhood Resource Center 
4953 State Avenue Kansas City, KS 66102 
913-573-8649 
rentallicensing@wycokck.org  
 

 

Department of Planning + Urban Design 
Gunnar Hand, AICP, Director 
701 N 7th Street, Suite 423 Kansas City, Kansas 66101 
Phone: (913)-573-5750 
Fax: (913)-573-5796 
 planninginfo@wycokck.org   
 
Public Works  
Troy Shaw, Interim Director 
701 North 7th Street, Suite 712 Kansas City, KS 66101 
913-573-5700 
tshaw@wycokck.org 
 
Wyandotte County Health Department  
Juliann VanLiew, Director 
619 Ann Avenue Kansas City, KS 66101 
913-573-8855 
tgarrison@wycokck.org 
 
GeoSpatial Services 
Chris Cooley, Director 
710 North 7th Street, Suite 200 Kansas City, KS 66101 
913-573-2941 
ccooley@wycokck.org 
 
Transit 
Desiray Bush, Director 
Fleet Complex 
5033 State Avenue, Kansas City, Kansas 66102 
(913) 573-8312 
dbush@wycokck.org 
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BPU Electric Engineering 
Courtney Connor, Supervisor 
Transmission and Distribution Engineering 6742 
Riverview Avenue 
Kansas City, KS 66102  
913-573-9538 
cconnor@bpu.com 
 
Mathew Kreig 
6742 Riverview Avenue Kansas City, KS 66102 913-573-
9842 
mkreig@bpu.com 
 
BPU Electric Services Clerk New Electric 
Mike Quimby  
6742 Riverview Avenue Kansas City, KS 66102 
913-573-9531 
mquimby@bpu.com 

 
 

BPU Water Engineering  
Jenny Li 
540 Minnesota Avenue Kansas City, KS 66101 913-
573-9845 
jl@bpu.com 
 
BPU Water Services Clerk New Water 
Gloria Barnett, Services and Maintenance  
913-573-9843 
gbarnett@bpu.com 
 

 

Kansas Gas Service Company 
Christina Murphy  
1421 North 3rd Street Kansas City, KS 66101  
913-599-8953 
 

Atmos Energy 
Richard Yunghans 
25090 West 110th Terrace Olathe, KS 66061 
913-254-6355 
richard.yunghans@atmosenergy.com 

Fire Department 
Harvey Fields 
815 North 6th Street Kansas City, KS 66101  
913-573-5550 
hfields@kckfd.org 

Police Department 
700 Minnesota Avenue, Kansas City, Kansas 66101 
(913) 596-3000 
pio@kckpd.org  
 

AT&T 
2121 E. 63rd Street Kansas City, MO 64130  
800-403-3302 
 
Midco 
2000 West 31st Street, Suite C Lawrence, KS 66046 
800-888-1300 

Spectrum 
550 Westport Road Kansas City, MO 64111  
866-874-2389 

 

Fairfax Drainage District: 
Andrew Dailey, PE 
3201 Fairfax Trafficway 
Kansas City, KS 66115 
adailey@fddwyco.org 
 
Wolcott Drainage District: 
David Knetter 
djknetter@gmail.com 
 

Kaw Valley Drainage District: 
Joe Roth 
719 Osage Avenue 
Kansas City, KS 66105 
kvddwucp@sbcglobal.com 
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Kansas City Kansas USD #500 
Dr. Anna Stubblefield, Superintendent  
2010 N 59th Street 
Kansas City, Kansas 66104  
913-279-2235 
anna.stubblefield@kckps.org  
 
Piper USD #203 
Dr. Jessica Dain, Superintendent  
3130 N 122nd Street 
Kansas City, Kansas 66109  
913-721-2088 
bmccann@piperschools.com 
 
Turner USD #202 
Jason Dandoy, Superintendent  
800 South 55th Street 
Kansas City, Kansas 66106  
913-288-4100 
dandoyj@turnerusd202.org 
 

Bonner Springs USD #204  
Rick Moulin, Superintendent  
2200 South 138th Street 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 
913-422-5600 
 
Kansas City Kansas Community College 
Dr. Greg Mosier, President 
7250 State Avenue 
Kansas City, Kansas 66112  
913-334-1100 
gmosier@kckcc.edu 

 
 

Kansas City Area Transportation Authority 
1200 East 18th Street Kansas City, MO 64108 
816-346-0200 
metro@kcata.org 
 

Kansas Department of Transportation 
Chris Herrick, Director of Planning and 
Development 
Eisenhower State Office Building  
700 Southwest Harrison Street 
Topeka, KS 66603 
785-296-2252 

 
Convention and Visitors Bureau 
Alan Carr, Executive Director 755 Minnesota 
Avenue 
P.O. Box 171517 Kansas City, KS 66117  
913-321-5800 
alan@VisitKansasCityKS.com 
 
Wyandotte County Conservation District 
Cheri Miller, District Director  
1204 North 79th Street Kansas City, KS 66112 
913-334-6329 
wyco.conservation@gmail.com 
 

Chamber of Commerce  
727 Minnesota Avenue 
P.O. Box 171337 Kansas City, KS 66117 
913-371-3070 
www.kckchamber.com 
 
Wyandotte County Economic Development 
Council 
Greg Kindle  
727 Minnesota Avenue 
P.O. Box 171337 Kansas City, KS 66117 
913-371-3070 
gkindle@wyedc.org 
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